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S VING OUR EARTH

WE'VE PUT AWAY DRINKING
STRAWS IN AN EFFORT TO REDUCE
PLASTIC WASTE, AND ONLY GIVE
THEM OUT IF YOU SPECIFICALLY

- ASKFORONE.




€D cLassic cockrans

Price
DAIQUIRI 340
pampero blanco rum, triple sec, lime juice and sugar syrup
MARGARITA 360
don julio blanco tequila, triple sec, lime juice and sugar syrup
PREMIUM MOJITO 340
pampero blanco rum, lime, brown sugar, mint and soda water
NEGRONI 390
tanqueray gin, campari and martini rosso
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 430
pampero blanco rum, ketel one vodka, tanqueray gin,
don julio blanco tequila, triple sec, lime juice and coca cola
BLACK RUSSIAN 360
ketel one vodka and kahlua
PINA COLADA 340
pampero blanco rum, malibu, pineapple juice and coconut milk
COSMOPOLITAN 430
ketel one vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice, lime juice
and sugar syrup
MAI TAI 340
pampero blanco rum, captain morgan dark rum, orange liqueur,
pineapple juice, orange juice, lime juice and grenadine
SEX ON THE BEACH 340
ketel one vodka, peach liqueur, cranberry juice,
passion fruit, lime juice and sugar syrup
CAIPIRINHA 320
abelha organic cachaga, lime and brown sugar
WHISKEY SOUR 380
bulleit rye whiskey, lime juice, sugar syrup and bitter
KIR ROYAL 430
créme de cassis and prosecco
DRY MARTINI 360
tanqueray gin and martini extra dry
SINGAPORE SLING 390
tanqueray gin, cherry heering, bénédictine d.o.m., lime juice,
pineapple juice, grenadine and soda water
APEROL SPRITZ 430

aperol, prosecco and soda water

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,
SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT, elements



© rreritie

pimm's no.1
martini extra dry
martini rosso
martini bianco
pernod

ricard

campari

aperol

fernet branca

O sLenoep wHisky

johnnie walker red label
johnnie walker black label
johnnie walker gold label
johnnie walker blue label
ballantine's finest

copper dog

chivas regal 12 years

O 1risH whiskey

jameson

O soursoN wHISKEY

bulleit bourbon
bulleit rye
jack daniel's no. 7

@ sivoie mar

glenmorangie 10 years
singleton 12 years
macallan 12 years
glenlivet 12 years
glenfiddich 12 years
© vooxa

ketel one

belvedere

ciroc

smirnoff

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,

Price

290
250
250
250
290
290
290
250
320

Price

230
320
420
990
250
380
320

Price

290

Price

390
420
420

Price

550
690
790
970
450

Price

350
390
390
250

SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT, elements



RUM

ron pampero blanco
ron zacapa 23 years
captain morgan dark

hong thong thai rum

© requina

don julio reposado
don julio blanco

© o

tanqueray
gordan's dry
hendricks

@ coenac

hennessy V.S,
hennessey X.0.
hennessy V.5.0.p

@ vLiquevrs

baileys irish cream
grand marnier
kahlua

drambuie
amaretto
bénédictine d.o.m.
sambuca

midori

cherry heering

LIFEIS A COOL
DRINKON A HOT DAY.
SAVOULRITON

YOUR THRISTY LIP.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,
SUBJECT T0 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

Price

280
420
280
280

Price

520
390

Price

320
280
420

Price

390
990
450

Price

280
290
290
290
250
290
280
290
290

elements



© Locar seers

Price
chang 170
singha 170
@ Price
asahi 190
corona extra 290
heineken 190
heineken 0.0% non-alcoholic 190
hofbrau minchner weisse 0.501 390
san miguel light 170
@ Price
BE ZEN 240
banana, strawberry, apple juice and mango
DR. FEEL GOOD 270
strawberry, pineapple, orange juice, lime juice and vanilla syrup

() PULLMAN ATTITUDE 240
mint, lime juice and sugar syrup
COCO MADNESS 240
fresh mango juice, yogurt and coconut milk
PINEAPPLE PLEASURE 240
pineapple, mango, strawberry and yogurt
HONEY FRESH 260
strawberry, passion fruit, cashew juice and honey
‘ Price
young coconut 150
mango 190
pineapple 190
watermelon 190
@

CHILLED JUICE

Price
apple 120
grape 120
guava 190
orange 190
tomato 190

TOME."DRINK RESPONSIBLY ™.
MEANS DON'TSPILLIT.

@ ners.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,
SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT, elements



© sort orink

coca cola / coca cola light
sprite

fanta orange

schweppes lemon soda
schweppes tonic
schweppes ginger ale
soda water

red bull (europe edition)

MINERAL WATER

acqua panna, still 500ml
acqua panna, still 1000ml
san pellegrino, sparkling 500ml
san pellegrino, sparkling 1000ml
© corret oo
americano

ristretto

espresso

double espresso
decaffeinated espresso
lungo

cappuccino

latte

macchiato

mocha

© narnEY & sONS TEA

EARL GREY

flavored black tea with natural oil of bergamot

ENGLISH BREAKFAST

black tea: 100% chinese keemun

ORGANIC PEPPERMINT HERBAL

caffeine-free herbal with 100% organic

JASMINE

green tea with jasmine

JAPANESE SENCHA

green tea from central shizuoka province

CHAMOMILE

chamomile selected from the finest egyptian
chamonmile flowers

o0
TEAISTO THE BODY
ASMLUSICISTOTHESOUL.

ALL PRICES ARE QUOTED IN THAI BAHT,
SUBJECT T 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 7% VAT.

Price

110
110
110
110
110
110
110
190

Price

220
350
220
350

Price

120
120
120
160
120
140
160
160
150
160

Price

140

140

140

140

140

140

elements



